23/24 - Klassen K22 L22ab

K22 Ahmadirad Zhina
K22 Bieri Stefan
K22 Burki Nikolas
K22 Gojani Louisa
K22 Jung Johanna
K22 Keller Maurice
K22 Lys Arthur
K22 Marinho Julia
K22 Maurer Elias
K22 Michlig Rahel
K22 Stifani Jessica
K22 Szilagyi Marcell
K22 Teuber Nils
K22 Togni Romina
K22 Topic Nina
K22 Umoh Emma
K22 Widmer Lara
K22 Wyss Nathalie
K22 Zajc Jakob
L22a Bussmann Svenja
L22a Engel Mahelet
L22a Fayed Amin
L22a Felder Laurent
L22a Gassmann Leilan
L22a Hartmann Yanis
L22a Hermann Simon
L22a Kliebenschadel Ronja
L22a Koch Benjamin
L22a Kretz Vanessa
L22a Ledermann Timo
L22a Mehmedi Eliana
L22a Muihlebach Julian
L22a Rimann Pau

L22a Sabanci Erin



L22a
L22a
L22a
L22a
L22a
L22a

L22b
L22b
L22b
L22b
L22b
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L22b
L22b
L22b
L22b
L22b
L22b
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L22b
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L22b
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L22b
L22b
L22b

Sattler

Sidler

Stocker
Summermatter
Tiboni
Walthert

Bregenzer
Brun
Bucher
Buchmann
Fleischli
Gut

Hecht
Hinderer
Huber
Jung
Kaufmann
Kurmann
Lehmann
Merk
Muihlebach
Mihlebach
Rast
Rohner
Schmuck
Stalder
Stettler
Zurkirchen

Fabio
Kim
Pio
Francis
Gemma
Simon

Lisa
Lara
Elias
Debora
Elia
Sarina
Marco
Angelina
Sandro
Livio
Elena
Bettina
Lishan
Elija
Laurin
Lucas
Elina
Max
Andrin
Jonathan
Jana
Marius
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